
TG32.1 Robeson Boat Ramp Big Woods

At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 R 0.3 Caswell
0.5 R 0.3 Weathersfield
0.8 L 2.2 US-15 S/US-501 S
3 L 1.1 Bynum Rd
4.1 S 0.2 Old Bynum Bridge
4.2 S 0.4 Bynum Rd
4.6 L 0.6 US-15 S/US-501 S
5.2 R 2.2 Russell Chapel Church

Rd
7.4 L 3 Old Graham Rd/Old

North Carolina 87 S
10.4 S >.1 Enter the traffic circle
10.4 S 0.1 NC-87 S
10.6 L 0.9 W Salisbury St
11.4 L >.1 J A Farrell St
11.5 R 1.2 Thompson St
12.7 S 0.4 US-64 BUS E
13 R >.1 Hanks Chapel Rd
13.1 L 2.7 Turn left to stay on

Hanks Chapel Rd
15.8 L 0.5 Turn left
16.3 R 1.3 Hanks Chapel Rd
17.5 R 0.7 Dee Farrell Rd
18.2 R 0.5 Foxfire Trace/Foxfire

Trce
18.7 R 3.2 US-64 E
21.9 L 6.4 Big Woods Rd
28.3 L 2.4 Jack Bennett Rd
30.7 L 1.2 US-15 S/US-501

S/Chapel Hill Rd
31.8 L 0.1 Village Way
32 R 0.1 Fearrington Village

Center
32.1 R >.1 Market St

End of Ride
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